CLIMATE
CLEAN

Zero Carbon Lifestyle

Green Hotel Uniform
First Gift of Career

Hotel Uniform is commonly designed to dress smart and take pride of the appearance.
Wearing Uniform says, we all are together. Uniform also creates a sense of belonging
with the Hotel and a unique identity in the community.

Hotel staff doesn’t feel comfort by wearing toxic Uniform, made from polyester, Viscose,
acrylic or poly cotton mix. Their discomfort can be noticed in the negative impact on their
performance.

Every staff of Hotel wishes to have the choice of uniforms made from ethically procured
eco-friendly fabrics which have no malicious chemicals, that makes them to feel safe,
comfortable, and allergy-free during their working hours.

Green Uniform have many benefits i.e. Zero Carbon Clothing experience, Enhances
performance, Toxic Chemical Free, Less Skin Infection, Sweat Absorbent, Reduces
irritation, Reduces Stress and Distraction ,Enhances Self-esteem, Increases Sense of
Belongingness , Makes Smart Appearance, Improves Attendance, Increases
Happiness, Keeps Staff members Healthy .

Gift the Green Uniform to your Staff and witness

Performance Fithess Happiness Satisfaction
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Chef Coat Chef Coat Chef Coat
100% Cotton Twill (Solid) + 100% Cotton Poplin (Print) 100% Cotton Twill (Solid) + 100% Cotton Poplin (Print) 100% Cotton Twill (Solid) + 100% Cotton Poplin (Print)

Chef Coat
Pillow Cover
Bed Sheet Double
Pillow Cover
Bath Towel
Hand Towel
Face Towel
Bath Robe
Towel Sleeper
Jute Sleeper
Bed Runner
Cushion
Protector Cover
Pillow Bags

Chef Coat Chef Coat
100% Cotton Twill (Solid) + 100% Cotton Poplin (Print) 100% Cotton Twill (Solid) + 100% Cotton Poplin (Print)



Uniform

STYLE

CHEF COAT
RED PRINT

CHEF COAT
RED PRINT

CHEF COAT
WHITE PRINT

CHEF COAT
WHITE PRINT

CHEF COAT
WHITE PRINT

Lenin
STYLE

Pillow Cover 21
Bed Sheet Double
Pillow Cover
Bed Sheet
Pillow Cover
Bed Sheet
Bed Sheet
Bed Sheet
Bath Towel
Hand Towel
Face Towel
Bath robe
Towel Sleeper
Jute Sleeper
Bed Runner & Cushion
Bed Runner & Cushion
Protector Cover

Pillow Bags

QUALITY

100% COTTON TWILL (SOLID) + 100% COTTON POPLIN (PRINT)
100% COTTON TWILL (SOLID) + 100% COTTON POPLIN (PRINT)
100% COTTON TWILL (SOLID) + 100% COTTON POPLIN (PRINT)
100% COTTON TWILL (SOLID) + 100% COTTON POPLIN (PRINT)

100% COTTON TWILL (SOLID) + 100% COTTON POPLIN (PRINT)

DESCRIPTION

X31 inches | 2 pcs
White Print | Cotton
300TC 2 Pcs
White+Printed | Single
White+Printed | 300TC -2 Pcs
Plain 300TC
Single 300TC
Double
2 Pcs

1 Pair
1 Pair
Blue Combo

Green Combo

PRICE

960
885
920
710

875

PRICE

195
1040
208
780
390
663
481
637
358
169
29
975
33
73
1300
1300
975
65

Prices are subject to change based on quantity, fabric, design and pattern.



Green Mentoring & Solutions
Pvt. Ltd. Is a nature driven Indian
company spreading the spirit of
sustainability through eco-
education in India, USA, UAE,
Argentina and Bangladesh.

The company also has various
business connected to nature
like Lifestyle, Energy, Water,
Technology and Transport.

Recycling
at the end of
product life

Bio Degradable
Packing

Ethical
Trading

Features Hand
Drawn Art work

The Company has launched
lifestyle clothing brand
CLIMATE CLEAN to offer green
and zero carbon clothing line to
its customers.

It has ensured that the highest
standard of environmental
ethics are been practiced while
procuring raw material,
processing, manufacturing,
transporting and while selling
the Green and Carbon free
products.

100 %
Pure Cotton

HOSPITAL
UNIFORM

Made using
100%
Green Energy

COMPANY BRAND PRODUCT

Clean Climate, lifestyle cloths
are manufactured from 100%
organic cotton, Our team has
personally supervised and
monitored that the cultivation of
cotton that no chemical based
pesticides, insecticides or
fertilizer is used in farming.

This makes our clothing safe and
environment friendly, allergy free
and gives comfort to user.

THIS MAKES OUR UNIFORM CARBON FREE

Eco Friendly
Transport

Dyed with
Natural Colors

Less Wasted
Water

No Child
Labour

GREEN MENTORING & SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
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